CH \$90.00 9713

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM705973

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bond Orthodontic Partners, LLC		01/05/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bond Management Partners, LLC	
Street Address:	131 South Dearborn Street, Suite 2800	
Internal Address:	c/o Beecken Petty O'Keefe & Company, LLC	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60603	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97137737	BOND SPECIALTY ALLIANCE
Serial Number:	97137708	BOND PEDIATRIC PARTNERS
Serial Number:	97137678	BOND ORTHODONTIC PARTNERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: aprilwhite@paulhastings.com

Correspondent Name: Paul Hastings LLP

Address Line 1:4747 Executive Dr., 12th FloorAddress Line 4:San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	77137.00052
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	April White
SIGNATURE:	/April White/
DATE SIGNED:	02/01/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=Delaware Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif source=Delaware Certificate of Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007601 FRAME: 0655

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BOND ORTHODONTIC
PARTNERS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BOND ORTHODONTIC
PARTNERS, LLC" TO "BOND MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LLC", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2022, AT 1:39
O`CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

6402139 8100 SR# 20220034413

Authentication: 202344133 Date: 01-07-22

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007601 FRAME: 0656

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:39 PM 01:05/2022 FILED 01:39 PM 01:05/2022 SR 20220034413 - File Number 6402139

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF BOND ORTHODONTIC PARTNERS, LLC

This Certificate of Amendment is being duly executed and filed by the undersigned authorized person to amend the certificate of formation of a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act. It is hereby certified as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is: Bond Orthodontic Partners, LLC.
- 2. The date of filing of the Company's original certificate of formation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware is November 17, 2021.
- 3. Article "First" of said certificate of formation, which Article sets forth the name of the Company, is hereby amended to change the name of the Company, said amended Article "First" to read as follows:

"First: The name of the limited liability company is Bond Management Partners, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment as of January 5, 2022.

By: /

BOND ORTHODONTIC PARTNERS, LLC

Name: Azar Zaidi

Title: Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007601 FRAME: 0657

RECORDED: 02/01/2022